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2018 LAKE COUNRY LADIES SOFTBALL SCHEDULE WIN/ TIE
Sundays: 4:00 OR 5:30 (6:00 after May long weekend) CANCELLED 
Mondays: 6:00 MAKE-UP GAME

CANCELLED- Not rescheduled
SEATON NORTH SEATON SOUTH REC CENTER

Sunday April 29- 5:30 BREAKERS VS HIT N MRS DIAMONDS VS HUMPERS RAIDERS VS BWB
Monday April 30- 6:00 RAIDERS VS DIAMONDS BWB VS BREAKERS HIT N MRS VS SQUEEZERS
Sunday May 6- 4:00 HUMPERS VS RAIDERS
Sunday May 6- 5:30 SQUEEZERS VS HUMPERS DIAMONDS VS BREAKERS BWB VS HIT N MRS
Monday May 7- 6:00 BWB VS SQUEEZERS DIAMONDS VS HIT N MRS HUMPERS VS RAIDERS
Sunday May  13- 4:00 HIT N MRS VS HUMPERS
Sunday May 13- 5:30 HUMPERS VS BREAKERS SQUEEZERS VS RAIDERS BWB VS DIAMONDS
Monday May 14- 6:00 BREAKERS VS RAIDERS DIAMONDS VS SQUEEZERS
Sunday May 20- 5:30 NO GAMES
Monday May 21- 6:00 SQUEEZERS VS BREAKERSRAIDERS VS HIT N MRS BWB VS DIAMONDS
(Mens League Mini Tourney May 26 & 27)
Sunday May 27- 6:00 BREAKERS VS HIT AND MRSRAIDERS VS BWB HUMPERS VS DIAMONDS
Monday May 28- 6:00 SQUEEZERS VS HIT N MRS BREAKERS VS BWB DIAMONDS VS RAIDERS
Saturday June 2 & Sunday June 3MINI TOURNEY (see schedule below)
Monday June 4- 6:00 SQUEEZERS VS RAIDERS BWB VS DIAMONDS
Sunday  June 10- 6:00 SQUEEZERS VS HUMPERS HIT N MRS VS BWB BREAKERS VS DIAMONDS
Monday June 11- 6:00 DIAMONDS VS RAIDERS BWB VS BREAKERS HIT N MRS VS SQUEEZERS
Sunday June 17- 4:00 BWB VS HUMPERS
Sunday June 17- 6:00 RAIDERS VS HUMPERS MAKE UP GAME
Monday June 18- 6:00 BWB VS SQUEEZERS DIAMONDS VS HIT N MRS
Sunday June 24- 4:00 HUMPERS VS BREAKERS HUMPERS VS BREAKERS
Sunday June 24- 6:00 SQUEEZERS VS RAIDERS BWB VS DIAMONDS HUMPERS VS HIT N MRS
Monday June 25- 6:00 DIAMONDS VS SQUEEZERSRAIDERS VS BREAKERS
Sunday July 8- 6:00 BWB VS HUMPERS BREAKERS VS RAIDERS
Monday July 9- 6:00 RAIDERS VS HITS N MRS SQUEEZERS VS BREAKERS
Sunday July 15- 4:00 HUMPERS VS RAIDERS
Sunday July 15- 6:00 HUMPERS VS HIT N MRS MAKE UP GAME
Monday July 16- 6:00 HUMPERS VS DIAMONDS RAIDERS VS SQUEEZERS BREAKERS VS HIT N MRS

MINI TOURNEY JUNE 2 & 3
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Saturday SEATON NORTH SEATON SOUTH
09:30:00 AM BREAKERS VS DIAMONDS
11:30:00 AM SQUEEZERS VS BWB RAIDERS VS HIT N MRS
01:00:00 AM MINI GAMES
02:00:00 PM RAIDERS VS DIAMONDS BREAKERS VS HUMPERS
04:00:00 PM HIT N MRS VS BWB SQUEEZERS VS HUMPERS

Ladies Night @ Woodys Pub

Sunday
09:30:00 AM HIT N MRS VS DIAMONDS BWB VS HUMPERS
11:30:00 AM BREAKERS VS SQUEEZERSRAIDERS VS HUMPERS
02:00:00 PM RAIDERS VS BWB SQUEEZERS VS DIAMONDS
04:00:00 PM BREAKERS VS HIT N MRS

FINAL TOURNEY Game times will be posted to website (https://lclsoftball.wixsite.com/lclsoftball)
JULY 22 & 23

*Rained out games are called by the umpire only. Cancellations due to closed fields will be at the discretion of the 
District of Lake Country. 
**Cancellations of games by teams due to shortage of players or other foreseeable reasons must be made a full  
24 hours prior to game time to a league executive.  If a team fails to show up at game time without notice the 
deafulting team will be charged the umpire fees and field fees ($65) and are payable prior to the final tournament. 
Teams are to notify Vanessa David (250-575-6201) to arrange for rescheduling of game and Umpire.

***Game scores must be emailed to lclsoftball@gmail.com or text Sarah @250-869-4494 


